
Document G701/CMa™ -1 
Construction Manager~Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 010 
INITIATION DATE: May28'h, 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: /90396 
CONTRACT DATE: July25, 2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 05 

:} it~~ ~9· od1~ r26 #05Q.- Prl~~t~tion of steel angle at roof along the new existing gym wall. 
,/ . ' . ···'TotaLAiT}otmtilelJ1No. 001:$1,641.00 

: }teril Nq: 002 - PCO# 164 ~ ~teripr lift modifications. 
·_ .. : ·, ~·:· I<)t~Airioll,l}(It~rjiNo. 002:$4,849.00 
Item:I'{().'003- PCO'#UX"T~e'out brick for lintel, set lintel, lay new brick, and wash. 
' · - <: >Total Amoll!lHiem No. 003:$3,252.00 

OWNER: [gJ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [gJ 

ARCHITECT: [gJ 
CONTRACTOR [gJ 

FIELD:O 
OTHER: [gJ 

.. -~·::-.: . ·: . ::: _: -~- .: . ;: . . .: : ·. . ~ ·. -;: ·: -~ . : .. ·." . ' 
. . .:,;:; <-:·,· Total Amount This Change Order: $9,742.00 

.;i;~W~!~:1b~~~%~~~Q~~:rire4.Qh@~•·Orcters 
. )be Colltra~t Suiri pdor t6 this CI1~g~ ()td~r was 

.;~; ~ia~~~~lW~k~:~i;;~~i:~!g~~!r ~i~;~n the amount of 

$ ----'5::.:5=4~,5-::,44~.0~0:_ 
$ 77,870.00 

$ ----=-6.::.:;32~,4:::;.14;;-.o;o.;o:-
$$ 9,742.00 h-fl/ 

642,156.00 vc. 
> .'ih~'!¢Jriti'~ct,T,une will be UJ1C!uih~¥d:IJYz.~ro (O) days. 

· · -(~e'd~~~?fsli:1Jstantia!,<;:omple~i9il ~<>nne date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2013. 

. '. NOTE:, This summary.does .not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
:·., whfch have been a.u.tl1ori#9 ~)', <::onstruction Change Directive. 

/lJA Document G701/CMa""' -1992. Copyright© 1992 by The American lnsUtute of Architects. /lJI rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAe Document is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AJA e Document, or any portion of it, may 1 
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:13:15 on 05/29/2013 under Order No.4024638663_1 which expires on 01/0512014, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (726550376) 


